PHD330
Exhaust air treatment / Differential pressure monitoring / Airflow monitoring / Air handling unit flow
Industrial Differential Pressure Transmitter
Match with
eyc-tech AFMT Average Flow Measuring Tube
(Pitot  tube)
| Introduction |
| Applications |

&
AC 24 V ±10%
| Ordering Guide |
－ －PHD
10：±50 / 100 pa
20：±300 / 500 pa
30：±1000 / 1600 / 2500 pa
40：±5000 / 7500 / 10000 pa
20
Range
330：Wall
Installation
330 1
Output
1：4 ... 20 mA
6：0 ... 10 V
M
Electrical connection
D1 : Display (LCD)
1 : Non-display
Optional
D1
■ISO 9001
Project
Pressure Differential pressure：0 ... 500 Pa / 0 ... 1000 Pa / 0 ... 10000 Pa
Measurand level or range
| Additional Option Test Report | For more detailed information please contact us.
M : M12x1 connector
*with 2m cable
4/4